
LOT 8 BLOCK 3 CAROLYN HGTS S/D.

466-188, 809-1299, QC 1029-1281,

FORD CARL A LIVING TRUST DATED AUGUST 7, 2025
6085 THACKERAY LN
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

28-3S-17-05736-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/17/2015 DF 0.21 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

92,964
1,075
8,400

102,439
0

102,439
0

102,439
102,439

0

102,439

1557/1336 12/15/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD CARL A

FORD CARL A LIVING 

1029/1281 9/04/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMAN & EDITH ADAMS

CARL A FORD

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

194 NE DERBY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,301 116.0000 129.92 169,026 1965 1965 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1244

BAS 144 100 144 10,289

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 78,602

FOP 96 30 29 2,072

FST 50 55 28 2,001

1,390 1,301 92,964

BAS= W36 S25 E24 BAS=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E22 N8 FOP= E8 N12 W8
S12$ N12 FST= N5 W10 S5 E10$W10 N5$.

BAS

36

25

24

22

8

12

10

5

BAS12

12

12

12

FOP

8

12

8

12

FST 5

10

5

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 75

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

1,075

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


